Statsgaranteret udskrivningsgrundlag 2023 - Kommuner

Korri-
geret
udskriv-
nings-
grundlag
2020

(M

HELE LANDET

HOVEDSTADSOMRADET
1084 REGION HOVEDSTADEN

101 Kegbenhavn
147 Frederiksberg
151 Ballerup

153 Brondby

155 Drager

157 Gentofte
159 Gladsaxe
161 Glostrup

163 Herlev

165 Albertslund
167 Hvidovre

169 Hoje-Taastrup

173 Lyngby-Taarbaek
175 Redovre

183 Ishgj

185 Térnby

187 Vallensbak
190 Fureso

201 Allered

210 Fredensborg

217 Helsinger
219 Hillered

223 Hersholm
230 Rudersdal

240 Egedal

250 Frederikssund
260 Halsnees

270 Gribskov

400 Bornholms kommune

1.026.479.463
414.671.656

368.693.015
117.622.180
23.793.715
8.847.883
5.400.845

3.308.219
24.216.334
13.102.594

4.151.881

5.066.850
4.261.956
9.094.086
8.319.112

13.832.073
7.029.059
3.409.342
7.579.112

3.055.462
9.542.673
5.880.642
8.446.073

12.087.335
10.192.868

7.240.739
17.089.499

8.645.753
8.291.824
5.358.004
7.663.940

6.162.962

Opreg- Stats-
nings- garan-
procent teret
2020- udskriv-
2023 nings-
grundlag
2023
@) 3)
1,119 1.148.630.539
1,119 464.017.578
1,119 412.567.478
1,119 131.619.218
1,119 26.625.167
1,119 9.900.780
1,119 6.043.547
1,119 3.701.895
1,119 27.098.079
1,119 14.661.801
1,119 4.645.953
1,119 5.669.806
1,119 4.769.129
1,119  10.176.282
1,119 9.309.085
1,119  15.478.089
1,119 7.865.518
1,119 3.815.052
1,119 8.481.026
1,119 3.419.063
1,119  10.678.250
1,119 6.580.440
1,119 9.451.154
1,119  13.525.729
1,119  11.405.818
1,119 8.102.388
1,119 19.123.149
1,119 9.674.599
1,119 9.278.550
1,119 5.995.607
1,119 8.575.949
1,119 6.896.355

ibm: id:pam

indenrigs og
boligministeriet
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Korri- Opreg- Stats-

geret nings- garan-

udskriv- procent teret

nings- 2020- udskriv-
grundlag 2023 nings-
2020 grundlag
2023
Q) @ ©)

1085 REGION SJALLAND 143.706.317 1,119 160.807.374
253 Greve 9.594.830 1,119 10.736.616
259 Koge 11.010.690 1,119 12.320.964
265 Roskilde 17.588.437 1,119 19.681.460
269 Solred 4.731.606 1,119 5.294.667
306 Odsherred 5.333.529 1,119 5.968.221
316 Holbzk 12.245.043 1,119 13.702.202
320 Faxe 6.010.717 1,119 6.725.992
326 Kalundborg 7.971.209 1,119 8.919.781
329 Ringsted 5.912.660 1,119 6.616.268
330 Slagelse 12.503.229 1,119 13.991.112
336 Stevns 3.895.250 1,119 4.358.785
340 Sore 5.026.911 1,119 5.625.114
350 Lejre 5.320.790 1,119 5.953.963
360 Lolland 6.146.150 1,119 6.877.544
370 Neestved 13.784.522 1,119 15.424.880
376 Guldborgsund 9.351.091 1,119 10.463.872
390 Vordingborg 7.279.653 1,119 8.145.933
1083 REGION SYDDANMARK 198.640.136 1,119 222.278.325
410 Middelfart 6.892.179 1,119 7.712.349
420 Assens 6.422.153 1,119 7.186.391
430 Faaborg-Midtfyn 7.997.075 1,119 8.948.728
440 Kerteminde 3.917.643 1,119 4.383.843
450 Nyborg 5.090.901 1,119 5.696.719
461 Odense 32.182.894 1,119 36.012.660
479 Svendborg 9.167.039 1,119  10.257.916
480 Nordfyn 4.621.656 1,119 5.171.635
482 Langeland 1.905.862 1,119 2.132.658
492 Ere 903.401 1,119 1.010.904
510 Haderslev 8.836.541 1,119 9.888.091
530 Billund 4.348.159 1,119 4.865.592
540 Senderborg 12.076.731 1,119 13.513.864
550 Tender 5.684.014 1,119 6.360.411
561 Esbjerg 19.132.828 1,119  21.409.636
563 Fang 629.818 1,119 704.766
573 Varde 8.002.633 1,119 8.954.948
575 Vejen 6.766.984 1,119 7.572.254
580 Aabenraa 9.118.631 1,119 10.203.750
607 Fredericia 8.674.088 1,119 9.706.306
621 Kolding 15.905.512 1,119 17.798.267
630 Vejle 20.363.394 1,119  22.786.637

ibm: id:pam
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Korri- Opreg- Stats-

geret nings- garan-

udskriv- procent teret

nings- 2020- udskriv-
grundlag 2023 nings-
2020 grundlag
2023
ey 2 3

1082 REGION MIDTJYLLAND 221.884.402 1,119 248.288.653
615 Horsens 14.910.989 1,119  16.685.396
657 Herning 14.588.214 1,119  16.324.213
661 Holstebro 9.226.560 1,119  10.324.522
665 Lemvig 3.390.686 1,119 3.794.178
671 Struer 3.308.401 1,119 3.702.099
706 Syddjurs 7.173.489 1,119 8.027.135
707 Norddjurs 5.786.582 1,119 6.475.184
710 Favrskov 8.340.193 1,119 9.332.677
727 Odder 3.948.623 1,119 4418510
730 Randers 15.538.218 1,119 17.387.267
740 Silkeborg 16.448.289 1,119 18.405.635
741 Samse 612.757 1,119 685.676
746 Skanderborg 11.444.586 1,119  12.806.492
751 Aarhus 60.731.671 1,119  67.958.740
756 Ikast-Brande 6.445.393 1,119 7.212.394
760 Ringkabing-Skjern 9.051.455 1,119 10.128.580
766 Hedensted 7.809.359 1,119 8.738.673
779 Skive 7.292.498 1,119 8.160.306
791 Viborg 15.836.439 1,119  17.720.976
1081 REGION NORDJYLLAND 93.555.593 1,119 104.688.709
773 Morse 3.118.398 1,119 3.489.488
787 Thisted 6.770.939 1,119 7.576.682
810 Brenderslev 5.524.314 1,119 6.181.707
813 Frederikshavn 9.371.579 1,119 10.486.798
820 Vesthimmerland 5.593.562 1,119 6.259.198
825 Laeso 281.118 1,119 314.570
840 Rebild 5.147.785 1,119 5.760.371
846 Mariagerfjord 6.641.345 1,119 7.431.664
849 Jammerbugt 5.846.082 1,119 6.541.767
851 Aalborg 35.083.259 1,119 39.258.165

860 Hjerring 10.177.212 1,119  11.388.299

ibm: id:pam



